×
w
U
2
E
F
.
~
)
٧z
2

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (ex p. 6/30/2		U.S. DEPARTM	ENT OF COMM
	RECORDATIO	N FORM COVER SHEET	and Trademark
To the disease of the second	TRADE	MARKS ONLY	
Name of conveying party()	MOTORT MAN Tanada	Please record the attached documents or the new addition	seled helow
	• •	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Bank of America, N.A.		Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?	☐ Yes ⊠ No
		Name: The Golf Warehouse, Inc.	12) 140
_		Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s)			
☐General Partnership ☐Corporation-State	☐Limited Partnership	Street Address: 463 Seventh Avenue	
□Other:		City: New York	
ப்பாள்: Citizenship (see guidelines) <u>US</u>	A	State: NY	
Execution Date(s) <u>July 28, 201</u> 1		Country: <u>USA</u> Zip: 10018	
Additional names of conveying p			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Ties M MO	Association Citizenship	
		☐ General Partnership Citizenship	
Assignment	☐ Merger	☐ Limited Partnership Citizenship	
Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	Corporation Citizenship: DE	
Other Notice of Release of Security Interest in Trademarks		☐ Other: Citizenship:	
		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a do representative designation is attached.	
 Application number(s) or re- Trademark Application No. (a) 	gistration number(s) and iden	(Designations must be a separate document from assistification or description of the Trademark.	
. Trademark Application No.(s)	See Attached Schedule A	b. Irademark Registration No.(s) See Attached Sche	dule A
. Identification or Description of	Tradamad/->/	Additional sheet(s) attached?	X Yes □N
Name and the second of	Trademark(s) (and Filing Date	if Application or Registration Number is unknown)	
Name address of party to whoncerning document should i	Inm Administration	6. Total number of applications and	
ame: <u>Susan O'Brien</u>	se mailéd:	registrations involved:	7
nternal Address: UCC Direct Services		7. Tetal fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$	
Street Address: 187 Wolf Road, Suite 101		Authorized to be charged by credit card	
City: Albany		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account☐ Enclosed	
ete: <u>NY</u>	Zip: <u>12205</u>	8. Payment Information:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Dp: 12205 hone Number: 800-342-3676		a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	1083
ax Number: <u>800-962-7049</u>		Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number	13
mail Address: <u>cls-udsalbany@wolterskluwer.com</u>		Authorized User Name:	. 0
	Merskiuwer.com		
Signature:	farean (moley)		
	Signature	August 2, 2	<u>)11</u>
	Kareem Ansley Name of Person Signing	Date Total number of pages includir sheet, attachments, and docur	lg cover

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-6995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 004596 FRAME: 0562

Schedule A to Notice of Release

Mark TGW® (Domestic registration)	Registration Date	Registration or Application No.
TGW.COM THE GOLF WAREHOUSE®	06/11/02	2577804
RASERALL SAVINGS COL	10/22/02	2638441
BASEBALL SAVINGS.COM and DesignTM	05/22/07	3243914
SOFTBALL SAVINGS.COM and Design™ 17th GREEN®	05/20/08	3432938
TOW THE COLD WARRING	04/15/08	3413100
GW THE GOLF WAREHOUSE.COM®	11/19/02	2651247
TGW.COM THE GOLF WAREHOUSE & DESIGN®	10/30/07	3323225

TRADEMARK REEL: 004596 FRAME: 0563

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, by a Trademark Assignment of Security dated as of August 29, 2008, THE GOLF WAREHOUSE, INC. ("Assignor") assigned to and granted to BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as agent ("Assignee") for itself and various other financial institutions, a security interest in all right, title and interest of Assignor in and to the registered trademarks and pending applications listed on Schedule A hereto (the "Trademarks"); and

WHEREAS, Assignee wishes to provide a document suitable for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark office for purposes of recording the release, relinquishment and discharge of its security interest in the Trademarks;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for good and valuable consideration, Assignee hereby relinquishes, releases and discharges its security interest in the Trademarks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Notice of Release of Security Interest in Trademarks to be duly executed as of July 28, 2011.

> BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Agent

Name: 6040000 Ksyn

Title: VICE PROTICENT

710215/007-2491934.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004596 FRAME: 0564 RECORDED: 08/02/2011